
Rounding Decimals (A)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

87,692 49,948 76,958

28,565 59,398 23,703

79,247 60,191 53,46

55,93 42,811 50,012

73,273 56,4 4,339

26,052 41,434 89,917

7,087 62,691 80,006

91,749 68,713 21,157

75,914 51,174 10,229

74,136 84,467 57,157
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Rounding Decimals (A) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

87,692 87,7 49,948 49,9 76,958 77,0

28,565 28,6 59,398 59,4 23,703 23,7

79,247 79,2 60,191 60,2 53,46 53,5

55,93 55,9 42,811 42,8 50,012 50,0

73,273 73,3 56,4 56,4 4,339 4,3

26,052 26,1 41,434 41,4 89,917 89,9

7,087 7,1 62,691 62,7 80,006 80,0

91,749 91,7 68,713 68,7 21,157 21,2

75,914 75,9 51,174 51,2 10,229 10,2

74,136 74,1 84,467 84,5 57,157 57,2
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Rounding Decimals (B)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

65,086 70,512 20,999

2,153 29,382 81,228

88,64 51,03 88,191

95,277 93,212 75,123

99,022 82,816 2,244

46,405 42,403 22,4

75,124 90,792 25,582

88,348 57,36 10,568

57,366 0,232 27,981

64,932 89,073 35,49
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Rounding Decimals (B) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

65,086 65,1 70,512 70,5 20,999 21,0

2,153 2,2 29,382 29,4 81,228 81,2

88,64 88,6 51,03 51,0 88,191 88,2

95,277 95,3 93,212 93,2 75,123 75,1

99,022 99,0 82,816 82,8 2,244 2,2

46,405 46,4 42,403 42,4 22,4 22,4

75,124 75,1 90,792 90,8 25,582 25,6

88,348 88,3 57,36 57,4 10,568 10,6

57,366 57,4 0,232 0,2 27,981 28,0

64,932 64,9 89,073 89,1 35,49 35,5
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Rounding Decimals (C)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

20,054 13,682 0,617

8,162 98,328 24,005

69,712 0,756 1,004

42,413 87,208 70,235

40,632 20,786 48,545

9,129 72,125 14,554

94,337 70,777 21,911

38,992 27,075 53,688

74,193 86,649 75,966

57,027 34,355 11,901
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Rounding Decimals (C) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

20,054 20,1 13,682 13,7 0,617 0,6

8,162 8,2 98,328 98,3 24,005 24,0

69,712 69,7 0,756 0,8 1,004 1,0

42,413 42,4 87,208 87,2 70,235 70,2

40,632 40,6 20,786 20,8 48,545 48,5

9,129 9,1 72,125 72,1 14,554 14,6

94,337 94,3 70,777 70,8 21,911 21,9

38,992 39,0 27,075 27,1 53,688 53,7

74,193 74,2 86,649 86,6 75,966 76,0

57,027 57,0 34,355 34,4 11,901 11,9
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Rounding Decimals (D)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

37,883 96,233 33,47

71,621 69,452 67,754

14,954 33,984 53,256

94,91 71,329 47,392

14,169 26,885 50,121

71,524 6,812 2,836

18,88 71,512 61,134

72,132 92,319 75,244

95,122 89,721 27,593

93,785 84,631 59,614
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Rounding Decimals (D) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

37,883 37,9 96,233 96,2 33,47 33,5

71,621 71,6 69,452 69,5 67,754 67,8

14,954 15,0 33,984 34,0 53,256 53,3

94,91 94,9 71,329 71,3 47,392 47,4

14,169 14,2 26,885 26,9 50,121 50,1

71,524 71,5 6,812 6,8 2,836 2,8

18,88 18,9 71,512 71,5 61,134 61,1

72,132 72,1 92,319 92,3 75,244 75,2

95,122 95,1 89,721 89,7 27,593 27,6

93,785 93,8 84,631 84,6 59,614 59,6
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Rounding Decimals (E)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

72,685 97,933 98,339

51,5 84,928 67,89

96,836 75,484 8,652

97,067 88,821 19,95

20,951 62,007 57,443

52,551 24,58 56,438

43,754 80,321 26,969

78,446 91,29 80,911

56,376 94,778 60,781

81,957 64,148 55,266
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Rounding Decimals (E) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

72,685 72,7 97,933 97,9 98,339 98,3

51,5 51,5 84,928 84,9 67,89 67,9

96,836 96,8 75,484 75,5 8,652 8,7

97,067 97,1 88,821 88,8 19,95 20,0

20,951 21,0 62,007 62,0 57,443 57,4

52,551 52,6 24,58 24,6 56,438 56,4

43,754 43,8 80,321 80,3 26,969 27,0

78,446 78,4 91,29 91,3 80,911 80,9

56,376 56,4 94,778 94,8 60,781 60,8

81,957 82,0 64,148 64,1 55,266 55,3
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Rounding Decimals (F)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

96,98 18,565 70,122

77,381 66,624 45,925

82,14 88,905 56,512

8,049 71,698 31,734

30,712 85,635 19,71

38,802 54,898 86,056

16,408 56,134 78,802

15,47 29,358 46,022

87,797 95,062 28,605

36,322 5,607 60,406
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Rounding Decimals (F) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

96,98 97,0 18,565 18,6 70,122 70,1

77,381 77,4 66,624 66,6 45,925 45,9

82,14 82,1 88,905 88,9 56,512 56,5

8,049 8,0 71,698 71,7 31,734 31,7

30,712 30,7 85,635 85,6 19,71 19,7

38,802 38,8 54,898 54,9 86,056 86,1

16,408 16,4 56,134 56,1 78,802 78,8

15,47 15,5 29,358 29,4 46,022 46,0

87,797 87,8 95,062 95,1 28,605 28,6

36,322 36,3 5,607 5,6 60,406 60,4
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Rounding Decimals (G)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

82,945 44,884 74,133

0,953 7,317 55,1

85,419 75,643 86,321

69,582 74,724 94,647

44,867 5,962 85,737

49,225 92,943 72,815

92,904 18,72 30,507

1,714 80,889 26,666

12,508 36,405 97,151

71,032 74,033 95,104
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Rounding Decimals (G) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

82,945 82,9 44,884 44,9 74,133 74,1

0,953 1,0 7,317 7,3 55,1 55,1

85,419 85,4 75,643 75,6 86,321 86,3

69,582 69,6 74,724 74,7 94,647 94,6

44,867 44,9 5,962 6,0 85,737 85,7

49,225 49,2 92,943 92,9 72,815 72,8

92,904 92,9 18,72 18,7 30,507 30,5

1,714 1,7 80,889 80,9 26,666 26,7

12,508 12,5 36,405 36,4 97,151 97,2

71,032 71,0 74,033 74,0 95,104 95,1
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Rounding Decimals (H)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

60,657 11,578 28,573

85,928 32,71 17,35

11,419 87,442 49,905

85,29 6,181 96,338

26,218 9,975 17,435

34,23 11,202 20,48

10,488 13,588 9,33

88,367 19,276 70,782

67,445 85,796 10,383

60,261 22,345 7,768
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Rounding Decimals (H) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

60,657 60,7 11,578 11,6 28,573 28,6

85,928 85,9 32,71 32,7 17,35 17,4

11,419 11,4 87,442 87,4 49,905 49,9

85,29 85,3 6,181 6,2 96,338 96,3

26,218 26,2 9,975 10,0 17,435 17,4

34,23 34,2 11,202 11,2 20,48 20,5

10,488 10,5 13,588 13,6 9,33 9,3

88,367 88,4 19,276 19,3 70,782 70,8

67,445 67,4 85,796 85,8 10,383 10,4

60,261 60,3 22,345 22,3 7,768 7,8
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Rounding Decimals (I)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

10,185 13,853 8,488

65,481 98,119 51,191

30,828 36,827 60,08

76,262 2,765 72,999

3,936 6,087 37,236

79,23 31,177 87,517

13,914 54,66 95,682

60,163 93,545 84,319

85,616 94,442 9,403

11,244 7,445 78,757
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Rounding Decimals (I) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

10,185 10,2 13,853 13,9 8,488 8,5

65,481 65,5 98,119 98,1 51,191 51,2

30,828 30,8 36,827 36,8 60,08 60,1

76,262 76,3 2,765 2,8 72,999 73,0

3,936 3,9 6,087 6,1 37,236 37,2

79,23 79,2 31,177 31,2 87,517 87,5

13,914 13,9 54,66 54,7 95,682 95,7

60,163 60,2 93,545 93,5 84,319 84,3

85,616 85,6 94,442 94,4 9,403 9,4

11,244 11,2 7,445 7,4 78,757 78,8
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Rounding Decimals (J)
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

12,874 56,717 1,086

81,798 78,157 7,627

41,172 67,962 83,107

70,959 83,449 79,912

37,18 81,406 84,296

86,246 81,523 82,11

78,368 82,302 47,179

61,524 19,364 62,08

81,418 46,397 84,927

53,296 25,195 76,894
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Rounding Decimals (J) Answers
Round each decimal to the nearest tenth.

12,874 12,9 56,717 56,7 1,086 1,1

81,798 81,8 78,157 78,2 7,627 7,6

41,172 41,2 67,962 68,0 83,107 83,1

70,959 71,0 83,449 83,4 79,912 79,9

37,18 37,2 81,406 81,4 84,296 84,3

86,246 86,2 81,523 81,5 82,11 82,1

78,368 78,4 82,302 82,3 47,179 47,2

61,524 61,5 19,364 19,4 62,08 62,1

81,418 81,4 46,397 46,4 84,927 84,9

53,296 53,3 25,195 25,2 76,894 76,9
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